UNIVERSITY PALMS

AOA PET SUPPLIES PLUS

BOC PAT'S FOR LIQUOR

BOD VERVE ORLANDO

BOE ALL MY TEA BOBA CAFE

BOG DRAGON COURT RESTAURANT
BOH AVENUE NAILS

BO) GOTOBRAZILS

BOL First Choice Urgent Care

BOM CORUS ORTHODONISTS

7,908 SF
3,051 SF
1,493 SF
1,492 SF
2,300 SF
1,400 SF
1,622 SF
1,050 SF

2,777 SF

BOP 3 NATIVES ACAI AND JUICE BAR
BOR Amscot Financial

BOT SOUTH BEACH TANNING

COA PUBLIX SUPER MARKET

COE CHEWY BOBA COMPANY

DOA GIOVANNI ITALIAN RISTORANTE
DOE UNIVERSITY PALMS CLEANERS
DOF JOURY ICE CREAM & COFFEE

DOH AVAILABLE

1,202 SF
4,042 SF
3,192 SF
56,077 SF
1,492 SF
3,324 SF
1,400 SF
1,400 SF

5,442 SF



www.princexml.com
Prince - Non-commercial License
This document was created with Prince, a great way of getting web content onto paper.

https://properties.shopcore.com/property/output/center/detail/id:/

	UNIVERSITY PALMS

