UNIVERSITY PALMS



A0A PET SUPPLIES PLUS	7,908 SF	B0P 3 NATIVES ACAI AND JUICE BAR	1,202 SF
BOC PAT'S FOR LIQUOR	3,051 SF	BOR Amscot Financial	4,042 SF
B0D VERVE ORLANDO	1,493 SF	BOT SOUTH BEACH TANNING	3,192 SF
BOE ALL MY TEA BOBA CAFE	1,492 SF	COA PUBLIX SUPER MARKET	56,077 SF
BOG DRAGON COURT RESTAURANT	2,300 SF	COE CHEWY BOBA COMPANY	1,492 SF
BOH AVENUE NAILS	1,400 SF	D0A GIOVANNI ITALIAN RISTORANTE	3,324 SF
B0J GOTOBRAZILS	1,622 SF	DOE UNIVERSITY PALMS CLEANERS	1,400 SF
B0L First Choice Urgent Care	1,050 SF	D0F JOURY ICE CREAM & COFFEE	1,400 SF
B0M CORUS ORTHODONISTS	2,777 SF	DOH AVAILABLE	5,442 SF

